Blutspenden bis zum 06.05.2025

Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

29.04.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

29.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Eichenzell 36124
Kulturscheune Eichenzell
Am Hof 2 / Munkenstral3e

Schenklengsfeld 36277
Birgerhaus
Eisenacher Str. 35

Frankfurt / Eschersheim 60433
Ludwig Richter Schule
Hinter den Ulmen 10

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Gelnhausen / Hailer 63571
Jahnhalle
Jahnstr.

Lautertal / EImshausen 64686
Lautertalhalle
Am Schiffersacker 125

Minster 64839
Kulturhalle
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 73

Wiesbaden / Auringen 65207
Mehrzweckhalle
Bremthaler Weg 4

Eltville am Rhein 65343
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Schule
Adolfstr. 22



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

29.04.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Mossingen-Oschingen 72116
Turn- und Festhalle
Durerstrasse 9

Dettingen 73265
Schlof3berghalle
TeckstralRe 35

Schwabisch Gmind / StralRdorf 73529
Gemeindehalle
Jurastralle 9

Oberderdingen 75038
Aschingerhalle
An der Hessel 4

Philippsburg / Huttenheim 76661
Bruhrainhalle
Am Schulplatz 6

Rheinau / Diersheim 77866
Festhalle Diersheim
Eichenweg 1

Hilzingen 78247
Hegauhalle
Sportgelande 8

Bad Sackingen-Wallbach 79713
Fl6Rerhalle Wallbach
Steinenstrasse 20



Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

29.04.2025
12:30-16:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
09:30-15:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Universitat Gebaude O 25
Albert-Einstein-Allee 11

Weikersheim 97990
Zehntscheune Laudenbach
Schlossle 9

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Fritzlar 34560
Stadthalle Fritzlar
Kasseler Str. 26

Gersfeld 36129
Stadthalle
SchloR3platz 11

Hessisch Lichtenau 37235
Lichtenau e.V.
Dorothea-von-Wangenheim-Saal

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Bischofsheim 65474
Burgerhaus
Im Attich 3

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

30.04.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
10:30-14:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
10:30-15:00 Uhr

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Filderstadt / Harthausen 70794
Jahnturnhalle
JahnstralRe 25 - 27

Moénsheim 71297
Turnhalle
Bergstralie 18

Weinstadt / Beutelsbach 71384
Beutelsbacher Halle
Im Obenhinaus 5

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mliller Stral3e 4/1

Albstadt 72461
Lutherhalle Tailfingen
Martin-Luther-Strafl3e 25

Reutlingen / Hochschule 72762
Pavillon/Geb&aude 17
Alteburgstr. 150

Owen 73277
Teckhalle
Rinnenweg 5/2

Untergruppenbach 74199
Stettenfelshalle
Obergruppenbacher Str. 25

Niedernhall 74676
Bildungszentrum
Brickenwiesenweg 10

Walldirn 74731
Frankenlandschule
Keimstr. 22-24

Neuenburg am Rhein 79395
Stadthaus
Am Marktplatz 2



30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.04.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Jestetten 79798
Gemeindehalle
Altenburger Stral3e 5

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Schauenburg / Hoof 34270
Schauenburghalle
Wahlgemeinde 21

Zierenberg 34289
Elisabeth-Selbert-Schule
Zum Steinborn

Eschenburg / Eibelshausen 35713
Birgerhaus
Jahnstr. 3

Mengerskirchen / Winkels 35794
Birgerhaus Winkels
Zum Burgerhaus

Grebenhain 36355
Birgerhaus
Hauptstr. 51

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Firth / Fahrenbach 64658
Sporthalle des SV.Fahrenbach
Fahrenbacher Str. 120

Babenhausen / Hergershausen 64832

Burgerhaus
Blrgerhausstrasse



Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

02.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Hofheim / Marxheim 65719
Blrgerhaus
Ahornstr. 11

Mannheim 68259
Mannheim-Wallstadt DJK-Halle
Oswaldstr. 5

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Filderstadt / Sielmingen 70794
Gemeindehalle
Wielandstral3e 4

Boblingen - Motorworld 71034
Motorworld Region Stuttgart
Graf-Zeppelin-Platz

Leutenbach / Weiler zum Stein 71397
Gemeindehalle
Frobelstrale 21

Sulzbach / Murr 71560
Festhalle
JahnstralRe 10

Rielingshausen 71672
Gemeindehalle
Backnanger Str. 8

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Muller StralRe 4/1

Sulz-Holzhausen 72172
Panoramahalle Holzhausen
Stadionstr. 51



Fr

Fr

Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
16:00-19:45 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:15-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
12:30-16:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
17:00-21:00 Uhr

Baiersbronn 72270
Schwarzwaldhalle
Wilhelm-Munster-StralRe 8

Spechbach 74937
Turn- und Festhalle
Hauptstral3e 7

Bahlingen 79353
Silberberghalle
Hohleimen 6

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Korbach 34497
Walmehalle Meineringhausen
Walmestral3e 5

Gladenbach 35075
Haus des Gastes
Karl-Waldschmidt-Str. 5

ARlar 35614
Alexander-von-Humboldt-Schule
SchulstraRe (Nordtangente)

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10

GroRalmerode 37247
Valentin-Traudt-Schule
Baumhofstr. 21

Frankfurt 60325
Uni Campus Westend
Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1

Rosbach / Rodheim 61191
Birgerhaus Rodheim
Grabengasse 12 - 14



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

05.05.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Hanau-Wolfgang 63457
Evonik Industries AG, Esscom |
Rodenbacher Chaussee 4

Altenstadt / Lindheim 63674
Birgerhaus
Zindelweg 18 A

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Stuttgart - Akademie 70173

Sparkassenakademie Baden-Wurttemberg

Pariser Platz 3 A

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Rangendingen 72414
Turn- und Festhalle
Heimgartenstr. 10

Winterlingen / Harthausen 72474
Mehrzweckhalle
JahnstralRe 5

Nurtingen / Reudern 72622
Gemeindehalle
Mullerweg

Kirchheim /Ries 73467
Turnhalle
SchillerstralRe 9

Esslingen - Neckarforum 73728
Neckar Forum
EbershaldenstraRe 12



05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.05.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Bad Wimpfen 74206
Stauferhalle
Frohnhauserstralle 5

Mosbach 74821
Pattberghalle Neckarelz
Heidelberger Stral3e 39

Pfinztal / Woschbach 76327
Mehrzweckhalle
Im Eigen 10

Baden-Baden / Lichtental 76534
Loéwensaal
Hauptstral3e 89

Villingen-Schwenningen/Villingen 78050
DRK-Zentrum
Benediktinerring 9

Schopfheim 79650
Stadthalle
Hauptstr. 11

Biberach 88400
Rot-Kreuz-Zentrum
Rot-Kreuz-Weg 27

Bad Mergentheim / Rengershausen 97980
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Schulstr. 8

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Schwalmstadt / Ziegenhain 34613
Kulturhalle
Steinweg

Dillenburg / Donsbach 35686
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Rudolf-Braas-Str. 1



06.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1



